Data Sheet Ref. A1
H31
Basic Interlocks & Keys
Description
A robust radial pin tumbler lock, the building
block  of the Fortress range, offering in excess of
100,000 non-masterable combinations. A  hinged
dustcover is fitted as standard, with spring-loaded

5. Spindle Size       Specify
6. Coding Details   Specify - up to 26 characters.
Basic Lock - Order Example
1. Handing          H31/RH
2. Construction    Brass
3. Dustcover        Standard
4. Movement       65° Clock
5. Spindle            9.5mm sq x 22mm
6. Coding            ISOL
Left Hand Basic
Right Hand Basic
Earless Basic
Standard Key
H31 T-Bar Key
Keys - Ordering Information
1. Type                 Standard or T Bar
2. Construction      Chromed Brass, or Stainless Steel
3. Coding              Specify - up to 26 characters
Keys - Order Example
1. Type               Standard
2. Construction    Chromed Brass
3. Coding            ISOL